
Race Fastest Lap Sequence

TimeDriverClass CarTeam Mph
Driver's

LapNr.Race Time

3:49.067  626:38.836 Varun ChokseyGS Toyota GR Supra GT4 EVO2RAFA Racing12 58.777

3:48.118  626:39.327 Moisey UretskyGS McLaren Artura GT4Ibiza Farm Motorsport44 59.021

3:47.818  626:40.502 Danny DyszelskiGS Porsche 718 GT4 RS CSVPX7 59.099

3:46.754  626:41.522 Luca MarsGS BMW M4 GT4 EVOTurner Motorsport95 59.376

3:44.614  626:42.348 Caio ChavesGS Toyota GR Supra GT4 EVO2PANAM MOTORSPORT54 59.942

3:44.521  626:43.790 Robert NoakerGS Ford Mustang GT4McCumbee McAleer Racing13 59.967

3:43.880  626:45.335 Ford KochGS Toyota GR Supra GT4 EVO2KOCH-COPELAND MOTORSPORTS23 60.139

3:42.995  626:48.228 Hannah GreenemeierGS Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT4 EvoHeart of Racing Team26 60.377

3:42.860  626:55.312 Austin KrainzGS BMW M4 GT4 EVOAutoTechnic Racing27 60.414

3:42.263  626:55.913 Samantha TanGS BMW M4 GT4 EVOST Racing by Random Vandals38 60.576

3:41.811  626:57.383 Chris MillerGS Porsche 718 GT4 RS CSUnitronic JDC-Miller MotorSports17 60.700

3:41.069  626:57.870 Gordon ScullyGS Porsche 718 GT4 RS CSCSM2 60.903

3:40.795  626:59.550 Sean QuinlanGS Ford Mustang GT4Stephen Cameron Racing19 60.979

3:39.643  627:01.610 Harrison GoodmanGS Toyota GR Supra GT4 EVO2BSI Racing67 61.299

3:39.364  627:02.549 Ted GiovanisGS Ford Mustang GT4TeamTGM64 61.377

3:39.316  627:04.582 Ron TomlinsonGS Porsche 718 GT4 RS CSShopify Racing22 61.390

3:39.159  627:05.337 Sean McAlisterGS BMW M4 GT4 EVOCarBahn with Peregrine racing39 61.434

3:06.352  627:06.411 David HamptonGS Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT4 EvoCircle H Racing14 72.250

3:05.898  730:32.489 Madison AustTCR Hyundai Elantra N TCRBryan Herta Autosport with Curb Agajanian98 72.426

3:04.937  730:32.910 Dean BakerTCR Audi RS3 LMS TCRBaker Racing56 72.802

3:04.046  730:33.729 Douglas OakleyTCR Hyundai Elantra N TCRRockwell Autosport Development15 73.155

3:00.856  730:33.880 LP MontourTCR Honda Civic FL5 TCRMMG93 74.445

2:11.304  832:28.712 Varun ChokseyGS Toyota GR Supra GT4 EVO2RAFA Racing12 102.540

2:11.090  934:39.802 Varun ChokseyGS Toyota GR Supra GT4 EVO2RAFA Racing12 102.707

2:10.901  1655:25.633 Caio ChavesGS Toyota GR Supra GT4 EVO2PANAM MOTORSPORT54 102.856

2:10.890  1655:27.629 Luca MarsGS BMW M4 GT4 EVOTurner Motorsport95 102.864

2:10.733  555:28.025 Michael CooperGS McLaren Artura GT4Ibiza Farm Motorsport44 102.988

2:10.202  658:14.732 Kiko PortoGS Toyota GR Supra GT4 EVO2RAFA Racing12 103.408

2:10.136  101:07:00.048 Kiko PortoGS Toyota GR Supra GT4 EVO2RAFA Racing12 103.460
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